
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATION

BASIC MAINTENANCE TRAINING ORGANIZATION
VALIDITY SCHEDULE

Reference No: DGCA/CAR-147(B)/13
 
 

M/s UTKAL AEROSPACE & ENGINEERING 
 

PLOT NO.-356, KOLATHIA ROAD, KHANDAGIRI,AIGINIA BHUBANESHWAR-
751019(ODISHA), KHORDHA, Odisha, India, 751019  

 
 

VALIDITY

FROM TO

NAME AND 
DESIGNATION

OF AUTHORIZED 
PERSON

REMARKS (if any)

17-08-
2018

05-03-
2023

, 

06-03-
2023

05-03-
2028

S BASU, 
DIRECTOR 

(AIRWORTHINESS)

Upon satisfactory recommendation Renewal of the 
Organization is done upto 5th March 2028

Date of original Issue: 17-08-2018 
Date of this revision: 03-03-2023 
Revision No.: 1

 
S BASU 

DIRECTOR (AIRWORTHINESS) 
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