

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATION BASIC MAINTENANCE TRAINING ORGANIZATION VALIDITY SCHEDULE

Reference No: DGCA/CAR-147(B)/13

M/s UTKAL AEROSPACE & ENGINEERING

PLOT NO.-356, KOLATHIA ROAD, KHANDAGIRI, AIGINIA BHUBANESHWAR-751019(ODISHA), KHORDHA, Odisha, India, 751019

VALIDITY		NAME AND	
FROM	то	DESIGNATION OF AUTHORIZED PERSON	REMARKS (if any)
17-08-	05-03-		
2018	2023	,	
06-03- 2023	05-03- 2028	S BASU, DIRECTOR (AIRWORTHINESS)	Upon satisfactory recommendation Renewal of the Organization is done upto 5th March 2028

Date of original Issue: 17-08-2018 Date of this revision: 03-03-2023

Revision No.: 1

S BASU DIRECTOR (AIRWORTHINESS)